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Date                              Time                                  Subject                        Course                         Room 

4.1.2022 
 
4.1.2022 

1.00p.m to 1.30 
p.m 
2.00 pm to 2.30 
p.m 
 

Sanskrit 
 
Political science 

DSE 1A 
 
DSE  1A 

2 
 
4 

5.1.2022 
 
5.1.2022 

1.00 p.m to 1.30 
p.m 
2.00 p.m to 2.30 
p.m 
 

History 
 
Philosophy 

DSE 1A 
 
DSE 1A 

2 
 
4 

6.1.2022 
 
6.1.2022 
 
6.1.2022 

11.30a.m  to 
12.00 p.m 
12.30 p.m to 1.00 
p.m 
1.30 p.m to 2.00 
p.m 
 

Bengali 
 
Education 
 
Physical  
Education 

DSE 1A 
 
DSE 1A 
 
DSE 1A 

2 
 
4 
 
5 

7.1.2022 
 
7.1,2022 

11.30 a.m ti 12.00 
p.m 
11.30 a.m to 
12.00 p.m 
 

Bengali 
 
Sanskrit 

SEC 3 
 
SEC 3 

2 
 
4 

7.1.2022 
 

12.30 p.m to 1.00 
p.m 

History 
 

SEC 3 
 

2 
 



7.1.20-22 
 
 

12.30 p.m to 1.00 
p.m 
 
 

Philosophy 
 

SEC 3 
 

4 
 

7.1.2022 1.30 p.m to 2.00 
p.m 
 

Education 
Political science  
Physical Education 

   
  SEC 3 

2 
4 
5 

8.1.2022 11.30a.m  to 
12.00 p.m 

Sanskrit 
History 
Political science 

  
   GE - 1 

2 
4 
5 

8.1.2022 12.30 p.m to 1.00 
p.m 

Philosophy 
Education Physical 
Education 

 
   GE - 1 

4 
5 
6 

 

                                                                                                                     By Order 


